Senior Women's Epée

L4 a

SCHEDULE ~ MYFENCERS EENCERS

Final Results
Search Q
1 TATARAN AMALIA

2 BENEA BIANCA

3T NABOIU CLAUDIA

3T  UDREA MARIA

5 VERES GRETA

6 SBIRCIA RALUCA

7 CATALINA ILEANA

8 PATRU ALEXANDRA

9 CONSTANTIN ANA MARIA
10 DUMITRU REBECA

11 DRAGHICI IOANA

12T  ECOBICI SABINA

12T  DANCIU ADELA

14 PREDESCU ALEXANDRA
15  ZOTADIANA

16 ENACHE TALIDA

17 MITRICOF BIANCA

18 DURAU CLAUDIA

19 OLTEANU ALEXANDRA

20  GAMAN GRETI

21 MOROIANU BIANCA

22 STANESCU MELISSA

23 BAROSAN DENISA

24 GHICA ANDRADA

25  STANIRINA

26  TATARU GEORGIANA

27  MATACHE CRISTINA

28  CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA
29 MELINTESCU ANA MARIA
30  OPREA LARISA

31  BOLBOCEANU CEZARA
32 BULBOREA ROXANA

33 MITRUS CLARA

34T  DURAU RALUCA

34T  ARSENOIU GABRIELA

36 RADOIELIKA

37  PAUNABIANCA

lavl

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/809382E1CADC4AC..

b 4

RESULTS

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CSM ORADEA

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CSM CRAIOVA

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CSM CRAIOVA

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCUREST!I

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

& csv

2021-11-01 17:55



Senior Women's Epée

lav2

A - ©O

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT

Pool Scores

PooOL #1 DETAILS

MOROIANU BIANCA
CSA STEAUA/ ROU

TATARAN AMALIA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

PAUNA BIANCA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

STANESCU MELISSA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

BENEA BIANCA
CSMORADEA/  ROU

PATRU ALEXANDRA
CSU CRAIOVA/  ROU

POOL #2 DETAILS

MITRUS CLARA
LPSCRAIOVA/  ROU

BULBOREA ROXANA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

CONSTANTIN ANA MARIA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

ECOBICI SABINA
CSU CRAIOVA/  ROU

ENACHE TALIDA
CSUNEFSBUC/  ROU

VERES GRETA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

POOL #3 DETAILS

RADOI ELIKA

LPS CRAIOVA / ROU
ZOTA DIANA

CS DINAMO / ROU
TATARU GEORGIANA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU
UDREA MARIA

CSASTEAUA/  ROU

MATACHE CRISTINA
CSU CRAIOVA/ ROU

MITRICOF BIANCA
CSM CRAIOVA/  ROU

POOL #4 DETAILS

POOLS

V5
D2
D3
D2
V5

V5

V5
V5
V5
V5

V5

V5
V5
V5
V5

V5

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE...

= ’r 1 b 4
SEEDING STRIPS POOL RESULTS TABLEAU RESULTS
D3 V5 V5 V4 DI D4 3 050 22
V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30

DO DI D3 DO D3 0 000 9
D2 V5 D3 D4 V5 2 033 22
D4 V4 V5 D1 V5 3 050 21
D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 083 28
D2 V5 D2 D4 D3 2 033 21
D3 D3 D3 D3 DI 0 000 13
D1 D1 D1 DI 1 020 9

V5 V5 V5 D3 4 080 23
V5 D4 V5 D3 3 060 22
V5 D4 D2 D3 2 040 19
V5 V5 V5 V5 5 1.00 25
D3 D1 DO D4 D3 0 000 11
V5 D4 V5 D3 3 060 22

D3 V5 D2 DI 2 040 16
V5 D3 V5 V5 4 080 23
D1 V5 D3 D3 2 040 17
V5 V5 D4 V5 4 080 24

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Polic

22

14

29

23

24

14

27

25

23

17

16

19

11

25

17

19

16

21

15

14

+6

+6

+14

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

SBIRCIA RALUCA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

MELINTESCU ANA MARIA

CSDINAMO/  ROU

DUMITRU REBECA
CSUNEFSBUC/  ROU

DURAU RALUCA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

GAMAN GRETI
CSU CRAIOVA/  ROU

PREDESCU ALEXANDRA
CSA STEAUA/ ROU

POOL #5 DETAILS

DANCIU ADELA
CSU CRAIOVA/  ROU

NABOIU CLAUDIA
CSUCRAIOVA/  ROU

GHICA ANDRADA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

DRAGHICI IOANA
CS DINAMO / ROU

STAN IRINA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

ARSENOIU GABRIELA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

POOL #6 DETAILS

OPREA LARISA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

OLTEANU ALEXANDRA
CS DINAMO / ROU

BAROSAN DENISA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

CATALINA ILEANA
CSM CRAIOVA/  ROU

DURAU CLAUDIA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

BOLBOCEANU CEZARA
CSU CRAIOVA/ ROU

D2

V5

D1

D4

D4

V5

D3

D2

V5

D1

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

V5

D3

D4

V5

D1

D2

V5

D2

V5

D1

D3

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE...

D4

D3

D3

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

D4

D2

D3

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D2

D4

V5

D2

V5

D3

D2

D4

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

D3

DO

V5

D4

D3

D3

V5

D1

V5

D4

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

0.80

0.20

0.80

0.00

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.80

0.40

0.80

0.40

0.00

0.20

0.60

0.40

0.80

0.80

0.20

24

14

22

12

19

21

22

24

21

22

19

12

15

20

20

23

21

14

16

20

17

25

19

15

16

15

21

21

22

25

23

16

19

17

15

23

+8

+5

-13

+6

+6

+9

+1

-13

+4

+1

+6

+6

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

4 -
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS EENCERS
Pool Results
Search Q
1 TATARAN AMALIA
2 VERES GRETA
3 BENEA BIANCA
4T MITRICOF BIANCA
4T NABOIU CLAUDIA
6 SBIRCIA RALUCA
7 UDREA MARIA
8T CONSTANTIN ANA MARIA
8T CATALINA ILEANA
10 DURAU CLAUDIA
1 DUMITRU REBECA
12 DRAGHICI I0ANA
13T ECOBICI SABINA
13T DANCIU ADELA
15 PREDESCU ALEXANDRA
16 ZOTA DIANA
17 OLTEANU ALEXANDRA
18 GAMAN GRETI
19 MOROIANU BIANCA
20 STANESCU MELISSA
21 BAROSAN DENISA
22 GHICA ANDRADA
23 ENACHE TALIDA
24 STAN IRINA
25 TATARU GEORGIANA
26 MATACHE CRISTINA
27 CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA
28 PATRU ALEXANDRA
29 MELINTESCU ANA MARIA
30 OPREA LARISA
31 BOLBOCEANU CEZARA
32 BULBOREA ROXANA
33 MITRUS CLARA
34T DURAU RALUCA
34T ARSENOIU GABRIELA
36 RADOI ELIKA
37 PAUNA BIANCA

lavl

EORMAT

POOLS

NN N RN N NN RN W W W w w w w w s> > D B & b b b~ o a o

o o o o o

(o) NS ) IS NS B S N & B & 2 IS 1 IS 2 I @ N © U & L I ¢ L I @ L I I & 2 B & 1 B © A e AR S I &2 N & 2 B & 1 IS 1 I 2 & 2 R & 2 B @ 1 IR @ 2 IS 1 IS 2 B & B & 1 IS 1 I © AN & B o )}

1 —
2 —
3 —

SEEDING

1.00
1.00
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

e

STRIPS

30
25
28
24
24
24
23
23
23
21
22
22
22
22
21
22
20
19
22
21
20
21
19
19
16
17
22
21
14
15
14

13
12
12
11

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/results/809382E1CADC4AC..

!

POOL RESULTS

+16
+14
+14
+9
+9
+8
+7
+6
+6
+6

12
13
13
14

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

TABLEAU

b 4

RESULTS

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSM ORADEA

CSM CRAIOVA

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSM CRAIOVA

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

& csv

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

1avy

4

MY FENCERS

SCHEDULE

- ]

Table of 64

(1) TATARAN AMALIA

CS DINAMO / ROU

(64) - BYE -

(33) MITRUS CLARA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

(32) BULBOREA
ROXANA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E 1 CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

(17) OLTEANU
ALEXANDRA
CS DINAMO / ROU

1 o
- (i ) =+ = [ . 4
FENCERS FORMAT POOLS TABLEAU SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS
Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals
(1) TATARAN AMALIA
(1) TATARAN AMALIA
15-5
(32) BULBOREA
ROXANA
15-14
(1) TATARAN AMALIA
15-6
© Copyright 2021 fencing Time, LLC

www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

Finals

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

2av 8

=+

POOLS TABLEAU

(9) CONSTANTIN ANA
MARIA

15-10

(17) OLTEANU
ALEXANDRA
(48) - BYE -
®
Vv A i
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT
A T I
(16) ZOTA DIANA
CS DINAMO / ROU
(9) CONSTANTIN ANA
MARIA
CS DINAMO / ROU
(9) CONSTANTIN ANA
MARIA
(56) - BYE -
(41) - BYE -

(24) STAN IRINA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

(24) STAN [RINA

(25) TATARU
GEORGIANA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

— ! 2

SEEDING STRIPS

b 4

RESULTS

(8) CATALINA ILEANA

(1) TATARAN AMALIA

13-12

15-11

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

3av 8

(25) TATARU
GEORGIANA

(40) - BYE -
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

FENCERS FORMAT

(8) CATALINA ILEANA
CSM CRAIOVA / ROU

\T/ T STt TSt Tt T ot

(5) MITRICOF BIANCA
CSM CRAIOVA / ROU

(60) - BYE -

(5) MITRICOF BIANCA

(37) PAUNA BIANCA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

(28) PATRU ALEXANDRA
CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

(28) PATRU
ALEXANDRA

(5) PATRU ALEXANDRA

15-13

(21) BAROSAN DENISA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

(44) - BYE -

15-5

(21) BAROSAN DENISA

(12) DRAGHICI IOANA

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

1 o
e ! . 4
SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS
(5) PATRU ALEXANDRA
15-13

(1) TATARAN AMALIA

15-9

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

(53) - BYE -

(12) DRAGHICI IOANA

A

SCHEDULE

(12) DRAGHICI IOANA

MY FENCERS

FENCERS FORMAT

N"T/ — T T /T~ T/t

CSU CRAIOVA/  ROU

(52) - BYE -

(13) ECOBICI SABINA

(45) - BYE -

(20) STANESCU
MELISSA

CSUNEFSBUC/ ROU

(20) STANESCU
MELISSA

15-13

(13) ECOBICI SABINA

(29) MELINTESCU ANA
MARIA

CSDINAMO/  ROU

(29) MELINTESCU ANA
MARIA

(36) RADOI ELIKA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU
(61) - BYE -

4 av 8

165-7

15-13

(4) NABOIU CLAUDIA

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

1 o
2 ==
kL]

SEEDING

L

STRIPS

b 4

RESULTS

(4) NABOIU CLAUDIA

15-10

15-6

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

5av 8

(4) NABOIU CLAUDIA
CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

(4) NABOIU CLAUDIA |

A

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

FENCERS FORMAT

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

— ! 2

SEEDING STRIPS

b 4

RESULTS

(3) BENEA BIANCA
(62) - BYE -
(3) BENEA BIANCA
(35) DURAU RALUCA 15-2
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU
(30) OPREA LARISA
(30) OPREA LARISA  [15-11
CS DINAMO / ROU
(3) BENEA BIANCA
(19) MOROIANU 15-12
BIANCA
CSA STEAUA / ROU
(19) MOROIANU
BIANCA
(46) - BYE -
(14) DANCIU ADELA
(51) - BYE - 15-10

(14) DANCIU ADELA
CSUCRAIOVA/  ROU

(14) DANCIU ADELA

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

|(3) BENEA BiANCA

(11) DUMITRU REBECA 15-12
CS UNEFS BUC/ ROU

4 - (i S+ = 2 . 4

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POOLS TABLEAU SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS

(43) - BYE - 15-11
(22) GHICA ANDRADA

(22) GHICA ANDRADA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

(6) SBIRCIA RALUCA

(27) CONSTANTINESCU 15-4
CRISTINA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

(27) CONSTANTINESCU
CRISTINA

(38) - BYE -

(6) SBIRCIA RALUCA
(59) - BYE - 15-7
(6) SBIRCIA RALUCA

(6) SBIRCIA RALUCA
CS DINAMO / ROU

(2) BENEA BIANCA

(7) UDREA MARIA 15-11
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

(7) UDREA MARIA

6 av 8 2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

7 av 8

(58) - BYE -

(39) - BYE -

A

(7) UDREA MARIA

|15-5

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

— ! 2

b 4

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POOLS TABLEAU SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS
CRISTINA
CSU CRAIOVA/ ROU
(7) UDREA MARIA

(23) ENACHE TALIDA 15-8
CS UNEFS BUC/ ROU

(23) ENACHE TALIDA
(42) - BYE -

(10) ENACHE TALIDA

(55) - BYE - 15-13

(10) DURAU CLAUDIA
(10) DURAU CLAUDIA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

(2) UDREA MARIA

(15) PREDESCU 15-14
ALEXANDRA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

(15) PREDESCU

ALEXANDRA

(50) - BYE -

2021-11-01 17:56



Senior Women's Epée

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/809382E1CADC4ACE88443A8834454514/C40B...

(15) PREDESCU
ALEXANDRA
(47) - BYE - |15-6
4 - (i S+ = ! 2 . ¢
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POOLS TABLEAU SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS
| (2) VERES GRETA |
(31) BOLBOCEANU 8-7
CEZARA
CSU CRAIOVA / ROU
(31) BOLBOCEANU
CEZARA
(34) ARSENOIU 15-6
GABRIELA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU
(2) VERES GRETA
(63) - BYE - 15-14
(2) VERES GRETA
(2) VERES GRETA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

8av 8

2021-11-01 17:56



