











### Final Results

Q Search ₹ CSV

Place	Name	Club(s)	Country
1	TATARAN AMALIA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
2	BENEA BIANCA	CSM ORADEA	ROU
3T	NĂBOIU CLAUDIA	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
3T	UDREA MARIA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
5	VEREŞ GRETA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
6	SBÎRCIA RALUCA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
7	CATALINA ILEANA	CSM CRAIOVA	ROU
8	PATRU ALEXANDRA	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
9	CONSTANTIN ANA MARIA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
10	DUMITRU REBECA	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
11	DRAGHICI IOANA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
12T	ECOBICI SABINA	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
12T	DANCIU ADELA	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
14	PREDESCU ALEXANDRA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
15	ZOTA DIANA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
16	ENACHE TALIDA	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
17	MITRICOF BIANCA	CSM CRAIOVA	ROU
18	DURAU CLAUDIA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
19	OLTEANU ALEXANDRA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
20	GAMAN GRETI	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
21	MOROIANU BIANCA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
22	STANESCU MELISSA	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
23	BAROSAN DENISA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
24	GHICA ANDRADA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
25	STAN IRINA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
26	TATARU GEORGIANA	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
27	MATACHE CRISTINA	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
28	CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
29	MELINTESCU ANA MARIA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
30	OPREA LARISA	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
31	BOLBOCEANU CEZARA	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
32	BULBOREA ROXANA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
33	MITRUS CLARA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
34T	DURAU RALUCA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
34T	ARSENOIU GABRIELA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
36	RADOI ELIKA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
37	PAUNA BIANCA	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy.



















# Pool Scores

#### **POOL #1** DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	٧	V/M	TS	TR	Ind
MOROIANU BIANCA CSA STEAUA / ROU	1		D3	V5	V5	V4	D1	D4	3	0.50	22	22	0
TATARAN AMALIA CS DINAMO / ROU	2	V5		V5	V5	V5	V5	V5	6	1.00	30	14	+16
PAUNA BIANCA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	3	D2	D0		D1	D3	D0	D3	0	0.00	9	29	-20
CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA CSA STEAUA / ROU	4	D3	D2	V5		D3	D4	V5	2	0.33	22	23	-1
STANESCU MELISSA CS UNEFS BUC / ROU	5	D2	D4	V4	V5		D1	V5	3	0.50	21	24	-3
BENEA BIANCA CSM ORADEA / ROU	6	V5	D3	V5	V5	V5		V5	5	0.83	28	14	+14
PATRU ALEXANDRA CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	7	V5	D2	V5	D2	D4	D3		2	0.33	21	27	-6

#### **POOL #2** DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V/M	TS	TR	Ind
MITRUS CLARA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	1		D3	D3	D3	D3	D1	0	0.00	13	25	-12
BULBOREA ROXANA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	2	V5		D1	D1	D1	D1	1	0.20	9	23	-14
CONSTANTIN ANA MARIA CS DINAMO / ROU	3	V5	V5		V5	V5	D3	4	0.80	23	17	+6
ECOBICI SABINA CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	4	V5	V5	D4		V5	D3	3	0.60	22	16	+6
ENACHE TALIDA CS UNEFS BUC / ROU	5	V5	V5	D4	D2		D3	2	0.40	19	19	0
VEREŞ GRETA CSA STEAUA / ROU	6	V5	V5	V5	V5	V5		5	1.00	25	11	+14

#### **POOL #3**

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V / M	TS	TR	Ind
RADOI ELIKA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	1		D3	D1	D0	D4	D3	0	0.00	11	25	-14
ZOTA DIANA CS DINAMO / ROU	2	V5		V5	D4	V5	D3	3	0.60	22	17	+5
TATARU GEORGIANA CS UNEFS BUC / ROU	3	V5	D3		V5	D2	D1	2	0.40	16	19	-3
UDREA MARIA CSA STEAUA / ROU	4	V5	V5	D3		V5	V5	4	0.80	23	16	+7
MATACHE CRISTINA CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	5	V5	D1	V5	D3		D3	2	0.40	17	21	-4
MITRICOF BIANCA CSM CRAIOVA / ROU	6	V5	V5	V5	D4	V5		4	0.80	24	15	+9

**POOL #4** DETAILS © Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V/M	TS	TR	Ind
SBÎRCIA RALUCA CS DINAMO / ROU	1		V5	D4	V5	V5	V5	4	0.80	24	16	+8
MELINTESCU ANA MARIA CS DINAMO / ROU	2	D2		D3	V5	D3	D1	1	0.20	14	20	-6
DUMITRU REBECA CS UNEFS BUC / ROU	3	V5	V5		V5	D2	V5	4	0.80	22	17	+5
DURAU RALUCA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	4	D1	D0	D3		D4	D4	0	0.00	12	25	-13
GAMAN GRETI CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	5	D4	V5	V5	V5		D0	3	0.60	19	19	0
PREDESCU ALEXANDRA CSA STEAUA / ROU	6	D4	V5	D2	V5	V5		3	0.60	21	15	+6

# POOL #5 DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V/M	TS	TR	Ind
DANCIU ADELA CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	1		D3	V5	V5	D4	V5	3	0.60	22	16	+6
NĂBOIU CLAUDIA CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	2	V5		V5	D4	V5	V5	4	0.80	24	15	+9
GHICA ANDRADA CS DINAMO / ROU	3	D3	D4		D4	V5	V5	2	0.40	21	21	0
DRAGHICI IOANA CS DINAMO / ROU	4	D2	V5	V5		V5	V5	4	0.80	22	21	+1
STAN IRINA CSA STEAUA / ROU	5	V5	D1	D4	D4		V5	2	0.40	19	22	-3
ARSENOIU GABRIELA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	6	D1	D2	D2	D4	D3		0	0.00	12	25	-13

# POOL #6 DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V / M	TS	TR	Ind
OPREA LARISA CS DINAMO / ROU	1		V5	D3	D4	D0	D3	1	0.20	15	23	-8
OLTEANU ALEXANDRA CS DINAMO / ROU	2	D3		V5	D2	V5	V5	3	0.60	20	16	+4
BAROSAN DENISA CSA STEAUA / ROU	3	V5	D2		D4	D4	V5	2	0.40	20	19	+1
CATALINA ILEANA CSM CRAIOVA / ROU	4	V5	V5	V5		D3	V5	4	0.80	23	17	+6
DURAU CLAUDIA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU	5	V5	D1	V5	V5		V5	4	0.80	21	15	+6
BOLBOCEANU CEZARA CSU CRAIOVA / ROU	6	V5	D3	D1	D2	D3		1	0.20	14	23	-9



















### Pool Results

Q Search ₹ csv

Place	Name	V	М	V/M	TS	TR	Ind	Status	Club(s)	Country
1	TATARAN AMALIA	6	6	1.00	30	14	+16	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
2	VEREŞ GRETA	5	5	1.00	25	11	+14	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
3	BENEA BIANCA	5	6	0.83	28	14	+14	Advanced	CSM ORADEA	ROU
4T	MITRICOF BIANCA	4	5	0.80	24	15	+9	Advanced	CSM CRAIOVA	ROU
4T	NĂBOIU CLAUDIA	4	5	0.80	24	15	+9	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
6	SBÎRCIA RALUCA	4	5	0.80	24	16	+8	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
7	UDREA MARIA	4	5	0.80	23	16	+7	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
8T	CONSTANTIN ANA MARIA	4	5	0.80	23	17	+6	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
8T	CATALINA ILEANA	4	5	0.80	23	17	+6	Advanced	CSM CRAIOVA	ROU
10	DURAU CLAUDIA	4	5	0.80	21	15	+6	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
11	DUMITRU REBECA	4	5	0.80	22	17	+5	Advanced	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
12	DRAGHICI IOANA	4	5	0.80	22	21	+1	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
13T	ECOBICI SABINA	3	5	0.60	22	16	+6	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
13T	DANCIU ADELA	3	5	0.60	22	16	+6	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
15	PREDESCU ALEXANDRA	3	5	0.60	21	15	+6	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
16	ZOTA DIANA	3	5	0.60	22	17	+5	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
17	OLTEANU ALEXANDRA	3	5	0.60	20	16	+4	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
18	GAMAN GRETI	3	5	0.60	19	19	0	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
19	MOROIANU BIANCA	3	6	0.50	22	22	0	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
20	STANESCU MELISSA	3	6	0.50	21	24	-3	Advanced	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
21	BAROSAN DENISA	2	5	0.40	20	19	+1	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
22	GHICA ANDRADA	2	5	0.40	21	21	0	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
23	ENACHE TALIDA	2	5	0.40	19	19	0	Advanced	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
24	STAN IRINA	2	5	0.40	19	22	-3	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
25	TATARU GEORGIANA	2	5	0.40	16	19	-3	Advanced	CS UNEFS BUCURESTI	ROU
26	MATACHE CRISTINA	2	5	0.40	17	21	-4	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
27	CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA	2	6	0.33	22	23	-1	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
28	PATRU ALEXANDRA	2	6	0.33	21	27	-6	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
29	MELINTESCU ANA MARIA	1	5	0.20	14	20	-6	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
30	OPREA LARISA	1	5	0.20	15	23	-8	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
31	BOLBOCEANU CEZARA	1	5	0.20	14	23	-9	Advanced	CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA	ROU
32	BULBOREA ROXANA	1	5	0.20	9	23	-14	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
33	MITRUS CLARA	0	5	0.00	13	25	-12	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
34T	DURAU RALUCA	0	5	0.00	12	25	-13	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
34T	ARSENOIU GABRIELA	0	5	0.00	12	25	-13	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
36	RADOI ELIKA	0	5	0.00	11	25	-14	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU
37	PAUNA BIANCA	0	6	0.00	9	29	-20	Advanced	LPS PETRACHE TRISCU	ROU

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy.

2021-11-01 17:56 1 av 1















